
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 140781 Freja-Sofia Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 199/07 197/04 396/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 125253 Filucca Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 198/07 200/02 398/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 114306 Victoria Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 170/00 183/02 353/02

2 61077 Finn Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 172/01 171/00 343/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 61080 Erik Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 199/07 198/08 397/15

2 120802 Freya Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 198/07 198/08 396/15

3 61073 Hans Ove Maegård Østerlars Skytteforening 195/04 197/05 392/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 120801 Palle Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 197/03 197/06 394/09

2 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 190/03 192/04 382/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 126195 Jesper Langskov Østerlars Skytteforening 197/03 196/01 393/04

2 61094 Bent Knudsen Østerlars Skytteforening 193/01 196/02 389/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 61035 Rene T. Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 196/02 197/05 393/07

2 61492 Knud A. Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 192/03 188/02 380/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 193/03 200/10 393/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 140781 Freja-Sofia Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 199/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 125253 Filucca Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 198/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 61077 Finn Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 172/01

2 114306 Victoria Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 170/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 61080 Erik Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 199/07

2 120802 Freya Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 198/07

3 61073 Hans Ove Maegård Østerlars Skytteforening 195/04

Resultatliste
Kreds luft 2023

102-04-2023 17:50:43



Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 120801 Palle Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 197/03

2 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 190/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 126195 Jesper Langskov Østerlars Skytteforening 197/03

2 61094 Bent Knudsen Østerlars Skytteforening 193/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 61035 Rene T. Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 196/02

2 61492 Knud A. Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 192/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 193/03

Resultatliste
Kreds luft 2023

202-04-2023 17:50:43


